J UNE 2019
  DSC 3199/12
1
Func t ional  B loc k  Diagram
Feat ures
◆◆ ◆◆ ◆ True Dual-Ported memory cells which allow simultaneous
access of the same memory location
◆◆ ◆◆ ◆ High-speed access

Blank
8
Tray
Tape and Reel
A A
Or derable Par t  In for m at ion
Speed
(ns)
Orderable Part ID
Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
15 7027L15PFG PNG100 TQFP C
7027L15PFG8 PNG100 TQFP C
20 7027L20PFGI PNG100 TQFP I
7027L20PFGI8 PNG100 TQFP I
25 7027L25G GU108 PGA C
35 7027L35G GU108 PGA C
55 7027L55G GU108 PGA C
Speed
(ns)
Orderable Part ID
Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
25 7027S25G GU108 PGA C
35 7027S35G GU108 PGA C
55 7027S55G GU108 PGA C
      6.42
7027S/L
High-Speed 32K x 16 Dual-Port Static RAM Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges
20